42 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 Luminaires with asymmetrical beam charac-
teristics are designed for lighting vertical (vertical)
surfaces such as school boards and paintings.
According to the construction is divided into surface
mounted luminaires, suspended by wire pendants
and bulit-in luminaires.
The best way is to install the luminaire 0,5m above

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G17L840/ASHR 1610 17 175x628x60 65x300 3,5
ZCLED3G32L840/ASHR 3030 32 175x1188x60 65x760 4,6
ZCLED3G39L840/ASHR 3785 39 175x1468x60 65x1040 5,7
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
l
w
b

sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
  h
ole
s
a
x
b
lm W w x l x h kg
PK
ZCLED3GPK-32L840/ASHR 3030 32 175x1177x60 65x760 4,6
ZCLED3GPK-39L840/ASHR 3785 39 175x1457x60 65x1040 5,7
PS
ZCLED3GPS-32L840/ASHR 3030 32 175x1165x60 65x740 4,6
ZCLED3GPS-39L840/ASHR 3785 39 175x1445x60 65x1040 5,7
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
Do podhledu/ For suspended ceiling
M600 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard M625 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
           Při montáži do sádrokartonu je nutno přiobjednat držáky./ When mounting into plasterboard, you have to order holders.

tp
ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W w x l x h lm W w x l x h kg
ZCLED3G17L840/ASM600 1610 17 187x595x60 170x580 ZCLED3G17L840/ASM625 1610 17 187x620x60 170x605
ZCLED3G32L840/ASM600 3085 32 187x1195x60 170x1180 ZCLED3G32L840/ASM625 3085 32 187x1245x60 170x1230 4,6
ZCLED3G39L840/ASM600 3856 39 187x1495x60 170x1480 ZCLED3G39L840/ASM625 3856 39 187x1545x60 170x1530 5,7
l
w
b
a Ø6.2